Noyo Harbor District Rate Schedule

Parking and Launch

Annual Permit to Park and LAUNCK .....ooouveeeiieeee e $150.00
Additional annual permit (eXtra Car, €Ct)....cccvcvieeiiiiiie e $20.00
MONEAIY PArkiNg PEIMIT..c.viceieiiticeiecricteee ettt ettt ettt et ere v ste e beereenesaeereenne e $30.00
DT VA T = 3 11 02 1 R $5.00
Fees for Launch Ramp vessels Under 38t .......cocviiiiiciiie it $13.00
Fees for Launch Ramp vessels 38Ft-45ft ........ccovciiiiiiiiiie e $200.00
IV N ANy Y e F o] o A & R $100.00
Fees for Launch Ramp OVEr 45ft ... ..t $500.00
Lay day VESSEIS OVEI A5ft ......eiiiiiiiee et e e e e e baa e e e eaes $200.00
Services
INSTAE IMIATTNG TOW eeeeee et e e e e e e e e e e e eeeeeeeeeeeeeeaneeeeseaneeeesaaneeeesaaneeeesaaeneesaaeneesaans $30.00
OULSIAE MATING TOW ..euveuiieiiieiisieietecete ettt sttt st st st e sbe e ebe e esenesbeneesensesenaesesne $50.00
FOPKITE: L E MINIMUM ettt ettt e et e et e e et e s ereeesreesareeesseesareesaseeesareessneesnes $50.00/hr
High Dock Hoist Over 1000Ibs: 0.5hr minimumM.........ccccviiiiieeicccieeee e $50.00/hr
High Dock Hoist under 10001bs: 0.5hr minimumi.........ccviiiieiiieccieeee e e $20.00/hr
OULFIttiNg WEldING PEI Y ..ecveeveericiiceecteceeeeee ettt ettt et et et re et sre e sbeeneeeas $25.00
PUMP OUL SEATION 1evviriireereete ettt ettt ettt e e steeteebeeteeaeeteeseesaesteensentesreensessesreensesseennenns $20.00
Oil Spill Labor, materials Not iNCIUAEM .......cceeeiiiieeee e $50.00
Float bags Per Dag PEI day.......coicuiiiiieieie e e st e e e re e e e aaaee s $15.00
PUMPING: LRI MINIIMIUM 1ttt ettt ete e eteersebeessensesteensensesreennens $75.00
PUMPING after the 15 MOUN....cveicceeecceee ettt ettt e tee e eae e eeaeeeenreeens $15.00/15min
Second or additional pumping fee of same vessel, plus above fee schedule....................... $50.00

Grader Park
Fees dependent on impact, staff time and event type.

Contact Harbor Office for more information



